SCENIC ROADS

ROAD

Florida Road

Pelham Lane

Old Branchville Road
Ned’s Mountain Road
Silver Spring Road
Lounsbury Road

Clearview Drive
Clearview Terrace

Lake Road

Lakeside Drive

Lakeside Drive Extension
Mountain Road
Rainbow Drive

Shady Lane

Woody Place

Highview Road
Lakeview Drive
Lookout Drive
Madeline Drive
Rita Road

Rustic Drive
Water’s Edge Way

Rustic Road

Pine Mountain Road was denied a scenic road designation
8/26/1998 (see scenic road file)

ACCEPTANCE

09/25/1996
04/09/1996
10/22/1997
10/22/1997
06/11/1998
02/24/1999

06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014
06/11/2014

11/16/2022
11/16/2022
11/16/2022
11/16/2022
11/16/2022
11/16/2022
11/16/2022

01/04/2023



