SCENIC ROADS

ROAD	ACCEPTANCE
Florida Road	09/25/1996
Pelham Lane	04/09/1996
Old Branchville Road	10/22/1997
Ned's Mountain Road	10/22/1997
Silver Spring Road	06/11/1998
Lounsbury Road	02/24/1999
Clearview Drive	06/11/2014
Clearview Terrace	06/11/2014
Lake Road	06/11/2014
Lakeside Drive	06/11/2014
Lakeside Drive Extension	06/11/2014
Mountain Road	06/11/2014
Rainbow Drive	06/11/2014
Shady Lane	06/11/2014
Woody Place	06/11/2014
	11/16/2022
Highview Road	11/16/2022
Lakeview Drive	11/16/2022
Lookout Drive	11/16/2022
Madeline Drive	11/16/2022
Rita Road	11/16/2022
Rustic Drive	11/16/2022
Water's Edge Way	11/16/2022
Rustic Road	01/04/2023

Pine Mountain Road was <u>denied</u> a scenic road designation 8/26/1998 (see scenic road file)